
                                    Beloit College Early Bird
                                   Kieselburg Forest Preserve 
                                           Roscoe, Il
                                        September 1, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 3830 Alberto Torres              Beloit                    20:33.0  5:31 
       2    2 3818 Daniel Arkes                Beloit                    20:56.4  5:37 
       3    3 3827 Charles Sandberg         Fr Beloit                    21:30.6  5:47 
       4    4 3894 Christian Devant         So Rockford                  21:41.5  5:50 
       5    5 3854 Noah Miller              So Edgewood                  21:43.8  5:50 
       6    6 3879 Samuel Hernandez         Fr Knox                      21:46.4  5:51 
       7    7 3851 Jack Howell              So Edgewood                  21:55.5  5:53 
       8    8 3853 Nash Miller              So Edgewood                  21:56.6  5:54 
       9    9 3878 Joseph Gilmore           Sr Knox                      22:04.8  5:56 
      10   10 3823 Forrest Lloyd               Beloit                    22:13.4  5:58 
      11   11 3822 Jack Klobucar               Beloit                    22:43.3  6:06 
      12   12 3901 Joe Werkheiser           So Rockford                  22:47.3  6:07 
      13   13 3880 Ben Hosto                Jr Knox                      22:49.8  6:08 
      14   14 3826 Joe Peacock                 Beloit                    22:52.5  6:09 
      15   15 3855 Hunter Salmon            Jr Edgewood                  23:14.0  6:14 
      16   16 3884 Jeremy Rainey-Brown      Sr Knox                      23:21.0  6:16 
      17   17 3887 Martin Soto              So Knox                      23:29.1  6:18 
      18   18 3898 Cristan Newton           Jr Rockford                  23:29.9  6:19 
      19   19 3828 Noah Sisson              Fr Beloit                    23:31.2  6:19 
      20      3821 Carl-Lars Engen             Beloit                    23:42.9  6:22 
      21      3825 Daniel O'Leary           Fr Beloit                    23:46.1  6:23 
      22   20 3895 John Finley              Sr Rockford                  23:52.1  6:25 
      23   21 3885 Jonathan Rico            So Knox                      23:58.1  6:26 
      24   22 3899 Nicholas Noel            Fr Rockford                  23:59.5  6:27 
      25   23 3882 Diego Morones            Fr Knox                      24:05.3  6:28 
      26   24 3897 Maximiliano Herrera-Herr Fr Rockford                  24:07.3  6:29 
      27      3875 Evan Berkey              So Knox                      24:26.2  6:34 
      28      3883 Christian Padilla        Sr Knox                      24:29.1  6:35 
      29   25 3852 Dan Hyde                 Sr Edgewood                  24:29.9  6:35 
      30   26 3856 Chris Williams           Jr Edgewood                  24:32.0  6:35 
      31      3831 Alex Villegas               Beloit                    24:53.3  6:41 
      32      3817 Brian Alcorn                Beloit                    25:32.7  6:52 
      33      3890 James Wooley             Jr Knox                      25:34.0  6:52 
      34      3888 Teddy Turner             Fr Knox                      25:48.0  6:56 
      35      3877 Alex Fluegel             Fr Knox                      25:50.4  6:56 
      36   27 3850 Derrick Byrne            Fr Edgewood                  26:10.9  7:02 
      37      3832 Jacob Westrich           So Beloit                    26:22.5  7:05 
      38      3820 Nico Enciso                 Beloit                    27:26.5  7:22 
      39      3881 Joy Kannookaden          Jr Knox                      27:51.1  7:29 
      40      3876 James Egan               So Knox                      28:35.2  7:41 
      41      3849 Jordan Bauer             Fr Edgewood                  28:46.6  7:44 
      9/01/2016  6:08PM
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    27  Beloit                                (21:35.4  107:56.7 2:10.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Alberto Torres               20:33.0
  2      2  Daniel Arkes                 20:56.4
  3      3  Charles Sandberg          Fr 21:30.6
  4     10  Forrest Lloyd                22:13.4
  5     11  Jack Klobucar                22:43.3
  6   ( 14) Joe Peacock                  22:52.5
  7   ( 19) Noah Sisson               Fr 23:31.2
   
  2.    60  Edgewood                              (22:40.0  113:19.8 2:46.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Noah Miller               So 21:43.8
  2      7  Jack Howell               So 21:55.5
  3      8  Nash Miller               So 21:56.6
  4     15  Hunter Salmon             Jr 23:14.0
  5     25  Dan Hyde                  Sr 24:29.9
  6   ( 26) Chris Williams            Jr 24:32.0
  7   ( 27) Derrick Byrne             Fr 26:10.9
   
  3.    61  Knox                                  (22:42.3  113:31.1 1:42.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Samuel Hernandez          Fr 21:46.4
  2      9  Joseph Gilmore            Sr 22:04.8
  3     13  Ben Hosto                 Jr 22:49.8
  4     16  Jeremy Rainey-Brown       Sr 23:21.0
  5     17  Martin Soto               So 23:29.1
  6   ( 21) Jonathan Rico             So 23:58.1
  7   ( 23) Diego Morones             Fr 24:05.3
   
  4.    76  Rockford                              (23:10.1  115:50.3 2:18.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Christian Devant          So 21:41.5
  2     12  Joe Werkheiser            So 22:47.3
  3     18  Cristan Newton            Jr 23:29.9
  4     20  John Finley               Sr 23:52.1
  5     22  Nicholas Noel             Fr 23:59.5
  6   ( 24) Maximiliano Herrera-Herrera Fr 24:07.3


